
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 N. Michalowski 223 212 + 0 = 212 2005 +205 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 R. Zagar 223 171 + 0 = 171 2176 +176 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 M. Mysliwiec 217 191 + 0 = 191 2367 +167 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Labinski 233 200 + 0 = 200 2567 +167 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 V. Cortez 208 184 + 0 = 184 2751 +151 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Beres 237 236 + 0 = 236 2987 +187 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Heinzelman 183 183 + 15 = 198 3185 +185 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Prein 216 204 + 0 = 204 3389 +189 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Eoff 276 256 + 0 = 256 3645 +245 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 M. Hoffman 206 234 + 30 = 264 3909 +309 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Richgels 237 208 + 0 = 208 4117 +317 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Prein 300 212 + 0 = 212 4329 +329 4000

Totals: 2491 + 45 = 2536 4329 +329 4000

229.92 207.58 1-10-1

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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